GRIGLIA DI PARTENZA

Oricup Inverno  Data: sabato 20 dicembre 2025

Data creazione: 20/12/2025 13:23:11

& “OriBOS

Categoria: Bianco
(Lunghezza 1930 m - Didlivello 0 m - Kmsf 1,93)
Pett. Si-Card Nome
14 2028808 Brendolise Noemi
18 8523156 Broseghini Mattia
34 8632225 Cipriani Gaia
43 9200842 CoronaTommaso

Anno
2014
2016
2013
2017

51 2025438 De Martini Di Valle Aperta Margherita2016

58 8533085 Fedel Gabriele

75 2107980 Montibeler Leandro
81 428109 Parise Lorenzo

100 2028810 StroppaAlessia
101 2028809 StroppaMartina
103 2028801 Tomas Sebastian
105 2028805 Trentin Filippo

106 2028815 Trentin Samuel

114 2028816 Zeni Gualtiero

Categoria: ESORDIENT]I
(Lunghezza 1930 m - Didlivello 0 m - Kmsf 1,93)
Pett. Si-Card Nome
55 2028813 Ermon Maria

Categoria: Giallo
(Lunghezza 2350 m - Dislivello 0 m - Kmsf 2,35)
Pett. Si-Card Nome
1 2800158 Abram Annamaria
107 8632215 Trentin Veronica
99 2013254 Sogmaister Leila

96 8681421 Schuster Guidolin Kathrin

67 8001578 Gretter Nicole

62 211272 Gaio Luana

50 8003806 De LucaMaeattia

44 2013255 Corrent Kieran

41 8528003 CoronaElisa

109 1601690 Valer Antonella
36 2107971 Colme Sofia

32 1104200 Chizzola Giovanna
27 210930 Carlesso Sergio

26 205701 Carlesso Rajeshree
25 2028803 Cappello Orlando
23 2028814 Cappello Gemma
19 8526363 Cadonazzi Emilio
9 210100 BazzanellaGiulio
6 420916 Battisti Ester

35 2107986 Colme Davide

110 210319 Valer Claudio

Categoria: Nero
(Lunghezza 8440 m - Dislivello 0 m - Kmsf 8,44)
Pett. Si-Card Nome
2 8200063 Acler Samuele
98 8040970 Segatta Andrea
94 8301277 Schuster Alexander
93 8217966 Santuari Alessandro
91 8006316 Sambi Sara
90 8670975 Rigoni Lucia
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2015
2016
2016
2016
2018
2017
2019
2014
2014

Anno
2015

Anno
1945
2012
2015
2016
2015
1964
2012
2012
2014
1972
2012
1968
1954
1993
2010
2014
1946
1949
2014
2015
1942

Anno
2006
1970
1977
1973
1986
2007

Societa

GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
OR. PINE

PANDA OR. VALSUGANA
G.S. PAVIONE

OR. PERGINE

OR. PINE

PANDA OR. VALSUGANA
TRENTO OR.

GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
G.S. PAVIONE
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM

Societa
OR. PERGINE

Societa

OR. CREA ROSSA

PANDA OR. VALSUGANA
FONZASO

TRENTO OR.

PANDA OR. VALSUGANA
G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. PAVIONE

FONZASO

G.S. PAVIONE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
PANDA OR. VALSUGANA
OR. PERGINE

OR. BASSANO 1982

OR. BASSANO 1982

OR. CREA ROSSA

OR. CREA ROSSA

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

OR. MEZZOCORONA

OR. PERGINE

PANDA OR. VALSUGANA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
OR. PERGINE
TRENTO OR.

JWOC 2025

OR. PERGINE

G.S. PAVIONE

Licenza: Gronlait O.T.

Prima Partenza: 14.00.00

Partenza
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
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Prima Partenza: 14.00.00

Naz Partenza
g B 00.00.00

Prima Partenza: 14.00.00

Partenza
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
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Prima Partenza: 14.00.00

az Partenza
§ 00.00.00
# 00.00.00
# 00.00.00
§ 00.00.00
§ 00.00.00
B 00.00.00
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GRIGLIA DI PARTSEIBIZA ] . -
Oricup Inverno  Data: sabato 20 dicembre 2025
Deta creszione: 2011212025 1323 11 @ ORIBOS

...Categoria: Nero
Pett. Si-Card Nome Anno Societa Naz Partenza
84 8511185 Pellegrini Roberto 1973  OR.PINE B B 00.00.00
83 8111809 Pellegrini Agnese 2010 OR. PINE § B 00.00.00
82 8004465 Pedrotti Dario 1974 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO § B 00.00.00
70 8632212 Laccona Giuseppe 1974 G.S. MONTE GINER § B 00.00.00
65 8338334 Gretter Alessandro 1973 JWOC 2025 I B 00.00.00
63 8101608 Gianelle Marco 2008 TRENTO OR. § B 00.00.00
61 8170688 Gaio Aaron 1988 G.S. PAVIONE § B 00.00.00
60 8111808 Frisanco Giulia 2005 OR. PERGINE E B 00.00.00
59 8632217 Filippi Francesca 1996 GRONLAIT OR. TEAM # B 00.00.00
57 8210677 Faoro Elena 2011 FONZASO § B 00.00.00
53 8110145 Di FuriaSara 1986 G.S. PAVIONE § B 00.00.00
52 8513906 Degrassi Tommaso 2009 OR. PERGINE § B 00.00.00
48 8010932 DallaRivaFahio 1982 G.S. PAVIONE § B 00.00.00
42 8670973 CoronaEmiliano 1983 G.S. PAVIONE E B 00.00.00
33 8005290 Cipriani Andrea 1969 PANDA OR. VALSUGANA § B 00.00.00
31 8632213 Ceruti Vaentina 1978 G.S. MONTE GINER § B 00.00.00
30 8064572 Celato Simone 1978 OR. TREVISO # B 00.00.00
22 8020866 Candotti Michele 1966 TRENTO OR. E B 00.00.00
16 8523656 Broseghini Gianluca 1976 OR. PINE § B 00.00.00
13 8060934 Bombardelli Gabriel 2009 FONZASO I B 00.00.00
11 8517382 Bettega Damiano 2001 G.S. PAVIONE # B 00.00.00
4 8302080 Armanini Domenico 2007 TRENTO OR. § B 00.00.00
104 8091641 Trentin Angela 2003 PANDA OR. VALSUGANA § B 00.00.00
111 8002648 Vivian Lorenzo 1981 OR. PERGINE § B 00.00.00
Categoria: Rosso Prima Partenza: 14.00.00
(Lunghezza 5000 m - Dislivello 0 m - Kmsf 5,00)
Pett. Si-Card Nome Anno Societa Naz Partenza
3 8515562 Ambruoso Paolo 1978 A.S.D MISQUILENSES OR. § B 00.00.00
69 8525862 LacconaAlessandro Massimo 2012 G.S. MONTE GINER § B 00.00.00
71 8524508 Lacconal eonardo Mattia 2014 G.S. MONTE GINER § B 00.00.00
72 8528767 Lazzeri Mauro 1982 OR. PERGINE # B 00.00.00
73 8001054 Leonardelli Angela 1965 OR. PERGINE § B 00.00.00
74 8536542 Masiero Francesco 2009 OR. PERGINE § B 00.00.00
76 8511173 Montibeler Miran 2012 PANDA OR. VALSUGANA § B 00.00.00
77 8632214 Orsingher Giancarlo 1964 OR. CREA ROSSA I B 00.00.00
78 8005293 Pacher Mirta 1965 PANDA OR. VALSUGANA § B 00.00.00
79 8524376 Paniz Denis 1976 A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE P... § B 00.00.00
80 8303082 Paoli Giorgio 1961 OR. PERGINE § B 00.00.00
85 8430861 Perotto Elena 2012 FONZASO I B 00.00.00
86 8220762 Piffer Maria 1962 TRENTO OR. E B 00.00.00
87 8526570 Pretti Nives 2014 G.S. MONTE GINER § B 00.00.00
88 2065858 RausMichele 1967 OR. PERGINE § B 00.00.00
89 8532911 Raus Sabrina 1997 OR. PERGINE § B 00.00.00
92 8632211 Sandri Eddy 1976 GRONLAIT OR. TEAM # B 00.00.00
95 8522696 Schuster Guidolin Elisabeth 2014 TRENTO OR. § B 00.00.00
97 8523150 Schuster Guidolin Kilian 2014 TRENTO OR. § B 00.00.00
102 2091673 Toigo LauraSilvia 1984 A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONEP... § B 00.00.00
108 8507996 Tulissi Sara 1992 OR. PERGINE # B 00.00.00
112 8509362 Zamboni Stefano 1965 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO § B 00.00.00
68 8017344 Grisenti Alessia 1973 JWOC 2025 § B 00.00.00
113 8632220 Zeni Ettore 1957 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME § B 00.00.00
66 8184220 Gretter Marianna 2011  OR.PINE B B 00.00.00
56 2091639 Faifer Cristina 1974 PANDA OR. VALSUGANA § B 00.00.00
5 8006304 Battisti Davide 2010 OR. PERGINE § B 00.00.00
7 8064504 Battisti Jacopo 2012 OR. PERGINE § B 00.00.00
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GRIGLIA DI PARTENZA

Oricup Inverno  Data: sabato 20 dicembre 2025

Data creazione: 20/12/2025 13:23:11

& “OriBOS

...Categoria: Rosso

Pett. Si-Card Nome

8 8006319 Battisti Maya

10 8228088 Bello' Gregorio

12 8524335 Bettega Emiliano
15 8007878 Bressan Monica
17 8500618 Broseghini Manuel
20 8230263 Candotti Claudia
21 8632216 Candotti Elisa

24 210726 Cappello Matteo
28 8002639 Casagrande Enrico
29 8003206 Cavazzani Augusto
37 8525944 Conci Agostina

38 8525522 Conci Alessandro
39 8528718 Conte Daniele

40 7500714 Conte Fabio

45 8105152 Corridori Chiara
46 8290702 Dadlfollo Debora
47 8658515 Dadlfollo Marica
49 2013257 DadleVedove Marilena
54 8668130 Di Venere Michelangelo
64 8101050 Giuliani Maurizio

115 1601696
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Cavagna Raffaello

Anno
2012
1955
2011
1978
2013
1963
2010
1976
1964
1955
1980
1957
1992
1979
1976
2002
2010
1974
1977
1963
1960

Societa
OR. PERGINE

A.S.D MISQUILENSES OR.

G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA OR. VALSUGANA

OR. PINE

TRENTO OR.
TRENTO OR.

OR. CREA ROSSA

OR. PERGINE
LESSINIA OR.

OR. PINE

OR. CREA ROSSA

OR. BASSANO 1982
OR. BASSANO 1982
OR. PERGINE
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
FONZASO

CSl SASSO MARCONI
TRENTO OR.

GR.OR. BOLZANO

Licenza: Gronlait O.T.

Partenza
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
00.00.00
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